



---

## **pachet diverse produse**

I.D.: 70062902

---

Data publicarii	06.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0 30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.669,85 RON - 1.669,85 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANUSI NITRIL 100/SET CUTIE 5 35 175 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR MIS BUC 80 1,5 120 3 BREF BILE 3 X 50GR SET 10 12,5 125 4 BREF GEL WC DUO 50ML BUC 10 5,5 55 5 BREF WC GEL 700ML BUC 10 8,92 89,2 6 SANO ANTI KALK 4IN1 700ML BUC 10 13,82 138,2 7 SANO CLEAR BLUE 1L BUC 10 11 110+1 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 MULTICOPY 80G TOP 25 21 525 2 BIBLIORAFT A4 8CM PLASTIFIAT BUC 10 7,13 71,3 3 BIBLIORAFT A4 5CM PLASTIFIAT BUC 5 7,13 35,65 4 USB 16GB MEDIARANGE BUC 2 21,75 43,5 5 PIX CLARO TRION 1MM KHN BUC 100 0,75 75 6 AGRAFE 28MM COLOR CENTRUM 80133 CUTIE 50 1,5 75 7 FLUID CORECTOR PELIKAN APA 20ML 338582 BUC 10 3,2 32

---